
SOUP CURRY

NOKO SOUP CURRY
(Thick soup curry with plenty of chicken bonless and vegetables）

CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP
(Basic soup curry with plenty of chicken leg and vegetables）

MIX VEGETABLE SOUP
(A very healthy soup curry with plenty of vegetables）

MOMO & VEGETABLE SOUP
(Collaboration of Nepalese popular dumpling and soup curry
from the side menu)

MUTTON & VEGETABLE SOUP
(Soup curry with mutton bonless)

SAG CHICKEN SOUP CURRY
(original spinach-based soup curry with chicken and vegetable)

SEAFOOD & VEGETABLE SOUP
(Verious type of seafood and vegetable soup curry)

PRICE

1,380円

1,180円

1,180円

1,180円

1,280円

1,380円

1,380円

CHICKEN SAG CURRY
(Curry made from spinach paste, ginger & garlic,

DALCHICKEN SAG CURRY
(Chickpea and chicken spinach-based curry)

SAG KIMA CURRY
(Paste made from spinach, ginger, garlic,
Curry with spices)

MUTTON SAG CURRY
(Soft and chunky mutton made with spinach paste)

EBI SAG CURRY
(Curry with plump shrimp in spinach paste)

VEGETABLE SAG CURRY
Vegetable spinach-based curry)

DAL SAG CURRY
(Spinach-based curry with chickpeas)

1,180円

1,180円

1,180円

1,280円

1,180円

1,180円

1,180円

RICE
TURMERIC RICE
PLAIN NAN
COCONUT NAN
CHEESE NAN
SESAME NAN 
GARLIC NAN
HONEY CHEESE NAN
KIMA CHEESE NAN
COCONUT CHEESE NAN
GARLIC CHEESE NAN

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY
(Tomato base curry with a combination of chicken
and butter flavors)

EBI CURRY
(Curry with plump shrimp)

MIX SEAFOOD CURRY
(Curry with plenty of seafood)

CHICKEN RARA CURRY
(Chicken thigh and minced meat curry)

MUTTON MASALA CURRY
( Mutton with thick gravy of onion and tomatos)

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA CURRY
(Chicken tikka with thick gravy of onion and
tomatos)

1,180円

1,180円

1,180円

1,180円

1,280円

1,280円

CHICKEN&VEGETABLE CURRY
(Chicken curry with 5 kinds of vegetables)

MIX VEGETABLE CURRY
(Healthy with plenty of vegetables)

CHICKEN CURRY
(soft chicken curry)

KIMA EGG CURRY
(Finished with eggs and plenty of minced meat)

CHICKEN & CHEESE CURRY
Chicken curry with cheese topping  

NASU KIMA CURRY
Eggplant with minces chicken curry

DAL BUTTER CURRY
(Curry with chickpeas and butter)

1,180円

1,080円

1,080円

1,180円

1,180円

1,180円

1,180円

DAL KIMA CURRY
(Chickpea and minced meat curry)

DAL CHICKEN CURRY
(Curry with plenty of chickpeas)

DAL MUTTON CURRY
(chickpea and mutton curry)

NASU CHICKEN CURRY
(Eggplant and chicken curry)

MUTTON CURRY
(Mutton curry)

MUTTON & VEGETABLE CURRY
(Curry with slow-simmered soft mutton and 5
kinds of vegetables)

1,180円

1,180円

1,280円

1,180円

1,180円

1,280円

ALU JIRA
YELLOW PASTE CURRY

GREEN PASTE/SPINACH BASED CURRY RED PASTE CURRY/ TOMATO BASE CURRY

PRICE
300円
300円
300円
490円
550円
490円
490円
600円
650円
650円
650円

NAN & RICE

 Choose the spiciness when ordering curry.

1　　 　2　　  3  　　4　　   5　  　6
MILD                REGULER     MEDIUM    SPICY    HOT      VERY HOT

TOPPING
200円CHEESE

When ordering curry, please choose naan or rice. Large serving of item+180 yen

Stir fried potatoes with Spicy stir-fried 

SPICY CHHOILA

SISI KEBAB

Chicken seasoned with mustardDumplings made with 
Plump shrimp with

Spicy meatballs Seasoned with yogurt and
 Spices 

Spicy Nepalese Bean

550円680円680円

500円 680円 680円
300円

580円
SALAD

SIDE
MENU

GREEN TIKKA

680円
Seasoned with yogurt, 

780円

680円

680円 680円

550円
650円

200円
200円
200円
200円

350円
4P400円

200円
200円

4P

200円
When ordering curry
Please choose the 
spiciness number

/ONION & TURMERIC BASE

BUTTER
BOILED EGG
LOTUS ROOT
BROCCOLI (5P

SHRIMP
CHICKEN
OKRA
PUMPKIN
FRIED GARLIC

5P

the scent of cumin

CHICKEN ALU JIRA
Stir fried potatoes

 scent of cumin
 with chicken &

PAPAD 150円
Crackers 

CHICKEN CHILLY
onion & capsicum with

chicken

MOMOS 780円
Nepalese spices 780円 oil and raw garlic

EBI MAYO
Plenty of mayonnaise 

KUKHURA
KO MASU
Stir fried chicken with 
onion and spice

spinach and spices

 grilled over charcoal

CHICKEN TIKKA MALAI TIKKA
Using cheese and fresh cream

GARLIC TIKKA
Charcoal grilled  

with garlic
chicken,flavored

TANDOORI
CHICKEN
Seasoned with yogurt and

 spices

Green salad and papad set

PAPAD 
SALAD

CHICKEN 
SALAD
Chicken topping
 in green salad

KIMAGURE SALAD
Shrimp, Chicken and
Papad combined salad

MINI SALAD
Small portion of salad

GREEN SALAD

CHICKEN & VEG FRIED RICE
GARLIC FRIED RICE

CHICKEN  VEGETABLE NOODLES
  VEGETABLE NOODLES

LIMITED ITEM

1480円
1280円
1480円
1280円

780円

Charcoal grilled chicken



500円

600円

５00円

500円

Choose the level of spiciness when ordering the set menu and curry.
Curry change of set menu costs 180 yen extra

１3８０円
TAKE AWAY ALSO AVAILABLE 1580円

SET MENU

CHEESE 
１３８０円

Butter Chicken,ChickenTikka

Choose a soft drink with the set

１４８０円

１2８０円

1680円

１3８０円

680円

1280円

1480円

1080円

B E E R  S E T

D R I N K  M E N U
A L C O H O L

SAPPORO

<Neat/with water/with hot water

LASSI

400円
300円

400円
400円
400円
490円

soft drink

190円
190円
190円
190円
190円
290円
290円

DESSERT Set menu items are unavailable for take away.

SAT.SUN.HOLIDAYS／11：00～21：00
REGULAR HOLIDAY "

  190円

1080円

Chicken Tikka 2 P.Papad
Salad, pickle 
Black Label OR Nepal Beer

Can choose Nepalese Beer
or Sapporo Black Label and

non Alcohol 
Each

NEPALESE BEER
Beer brewed with natural water from the Himalayas
It is characterized by a refreshing throat.

BLACK LABEL
NON-ALCOHOL BEER
KHUKRI RUM

It stands as the classic rum  This is a traditional rum.
of the himalayas. It Contains 42.8% of alcohol.

You can take it 

PLAIN LASSI

MANGO LASSI

STRAWBERRY LASSI

BLUEBERRY LASSI
KIWI LASSI
MASALA TEA

ORANGE JUICE
GINGER ALE
CALPIS
OLONG TEA
COKE
ICE COFFEE
GUAVA JUICE

ICE CREAM    - PLAIN OPENING HOURS
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 11：00～15：00

17：00～21：00

SECOND WED AND LAST WED

NEPAL DININGNEPAL DINING
NAKAFURANO CHO 
AKATSUKIMACHI 3-15

google instagram facebook

NAN SET COCONUT NAN SET

Salad,Cheese Nan

（Plain Lassi, Ice coffee,Ginger Ale ,
Coke, Olong Tea)

Chicken Curry,
Malai Tikka 2P, Salad 
Choose a soft drink
 with the set

（Plain Lassi, Ice coffee
Ginger Ale,Coke and
Olong Tea

SPECIAL SET

Chicken & Vegetable Soup Curry
Chicken Sag or Kima Egg Curry
 or Shrimp Curry, Salad
  Chicken Tikka 2 P Plain Nan, Rice, 

NEPAL SET

Shrimp Curry,
 Kima Curry
Salad , 
Nan ,Rice & Lassi

Pickle

HIMALAYA SET

Chicken & Vegetable Curry
Egplant with minced meat
Chicken Tikka 2 P
 Plain Nan & Lassi

,Rice 

Choose a soft drink with the set
（Plain Lassi, Ice coffee,Ginger Ale ,
Coke, Olong Tea)

SAGARMATHA SET
Chicken Tikka Masala
Dal Butter Curry
Garlic Tikka 2 P
Papad , Salad , Achar
Plain Nan OR Sesame 
OR Garlic Nan ）Rice
Choose Lassi with  set
（Strawberry Lassi
Mango lassi
Blueberry lassi）

LADIES SET
Chicken Sag, Shrimp Curry, Salad
Malai Tikka 2P,Achar & Yellow Rice
Choose a soft drink with the set
（Plain Lassi, Ice coffee,Ginger Ale ,
Coke, Olong Tea)

KIDS SET
ONLY FOR CHILDREN

Choose Curry
Chicken Curry
Chicken Cheese
Shrimp Curry
Chicken Sag
Soft drink or Lassi

Mango Lassi,
（Strawberry Lassi

Blueberry Lassi

GARLIC NAN SET

Chicken Sag Curry, 

Salad, Garlic Nan
Chicken Tikka 2P

Choose a soft drink with the set
（Plain Lassi, Ice coffee,Ginger Ale ,
Coke, Olong Tea)

DHAULAGIRI SET

Chicken & vegetable Curry
Chicken Sag OR Eggplant with minced meat or Shrimp Curry
Tandoori Chicken, Salad,Achar, Sesame Nan & Rice
Choose a soft drink with the set
（Plain Lassi, Ice coffee,Ginger Ale , Coke, Olong Tea)

(Mango lassi)(Blueberry lassi）（Strawberry Lassi)

　　1　 　 　2　  　　3　  　　4　  　　　5 　　 　6
Mild     Regular   Medium   Spicy  Hot   Very Hot

TripadvisorTEL:-0167-44-2444

TOPPING WITH FLAVOUR
MANGO,KIWII, BLUEBERRY
STRAWBERRY

EACH 


